DistriTon
B13
Distribution boards
RZB, RNB DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Distribution board assembly
Products identifi cation
1
2

Number of modules
in a row (total)
Type
Product
code
PE and N
terminal blocks
N terminal blocks for residual
current circuit breakers
Weight
[kg]
Power loss *)
[W]
Package
[pcs]
2 24 (48) RZB-2N48-B 41307
PEPE
NN
2x25 mm2+43x16 mm2
2x25 mm2+23x16 mm2
2 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 9.9    35.5 1
3 24 (72) RZB-3N72-B 39331 3 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 11.7 80 1
4 24 (96) RZB-4N96-B 39332 3 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 13.9 92 1
5 24 (120) RZB-5N120-B 39333
PEPE  2x25 mm2+58x16 mm2
4 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 16.7 107 1
6 24 (144) RZB-6N144-B 39334 5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 19.3 121 1NN 2x25 mm2+28x16 mm2
4 33 (132) RZB-4N132-B 39335 4 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 17.5 117 1
5 33 (165) RZB-5N165-B 39336 PEPE 2x25 mm2+78x16 mm2 5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 20.5 133 1
6 33 (198) RZB-6N198-B 39337 NN 2x25 mm2+38x16 mm2
5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 23.1 140 1
RNB    distribution boards for wall mounting
Number
of rows
Number of modules
in a row (total)
Type
Product
code
PE and N
terminal blocks
N terminal blocpcs for residual
current circuit breakers
Weight
[kg]
Power loss *)
[W]
Package
[pcs]
2 24 (48) RNB-2N48-B 41308
PEPE
NN
2x25 mm2+43x16 mm2
2x25 mm2+23x16 mm2
2 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 11.4    47.3 1
3 24 (72) RNB-3N72-B 39338 3 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 14.2 86 1
4 24 (96) RNB-4N96-B 39339 3 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 17.1 101 1
5 24 (120) RNB-5N120-B 39340
PEPE 2x25 mm2+58x16 mm2
4 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 20.0 115 1
6 24 (144) RNB-6N144-B 39341 5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 22.9 130 1NN 2x25 mm2+28x16 mm2
4 33 (132) RNB-4N132-B 39342 4 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 19.9 127 1
5 33 (165) RNB-5N165-B 39343 PEPE 2x25 mm2+78x16 mm2 5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 23.3 137 1
6 33 (198) RNB-6N198-B 39344 NN 2x25 mm2+38x16 mm2
5 pcs NN: 7 × 16 mm2 26.7 153 1
1 module = 18 mm.
N terminal blocks for residual current
circuit breakers are for free now